










Logic Government Investment Co-Op-FD Qtr Ending 6/30/2025 
Average Monthly Interest Rate= 4.4281% 
Average Weighted Average Maturity= 46.33 Days 
Net Asset Value for 6/30/25 = 1.000043 
All Accounts Held In Government Pools 

Account Description Period Beginning Balance Transfers In Interest Earned Transfers Out Ending Balance 

Logic #03 Debt Service 4/1/25-6/30/25 $ 744,632.81 $ 825,335.53 $ 14,194.33 $ 14,194.33 $ 1,569,968.34 

Logic #04 Debt Service Interest 4/1/25-6/30/25 $ 137,242.52 $ 14,194.33 $ 1,558.43 $ 550.00 $ 152,445.28 

Logic #05 Utility Reserve Account 4/1/25-6/30/25 $ 16,683,311.45 $ $ 184,178.30 $ 184,178.30 $ 16,683,311.45 

Logic #06 Utility Reserve Account Interest 4/1 /25-6/30/25 $ 1,792,848.76 $ .184, 178.30 $ 20,535.44 $ $ 1,997,562.50 

Logic #61 Impact Fees 4/1 /25-6/30/25 $ 4,128,287.28 $ 146,412.00 $ 46,552.55 $ 46,552.55 $ 4,274,699.28 

Logic#62 Park Fund 4/1/25-6/30/25 $ 624,900.00 $ $ 6,898.70 $ 6,898.70 $ 624,900.00 

Logic#63 Bed Tax 4/1/25-6/30/25 $ 935,839.42 $ 61,323.50 $ 10,409.04 $ 48,185.75 $ 959,386.21 

Logic#66 Customer Deposits 4/1 /25-6/30/25 $ 331,860.00 $ 16,150.00 $ 3,651.40 $ 19,151.40 $ 332,510.00 

Logic#71 Impact Fees Interest 4/1/25-6/30/25 $ 644,046.41 $ 46,552.55 $ 7,303.66 $ $ 697,902.62 

Logic#72 Park Fund Interest 4/1/25-6/30/25 $ 115,740.92 $ 6,898.70 $ 1,307.54 $ $ 123,947.16 

Logic#73 Bed Tax Interest 4/1/25-6/30/25 $ 140,204.23 $ 10,409.04 $ 1,590.79 $ $ 152,204.06 

Logic#76 Customer Deposits Interest 4/1/25-6/30/25 $ 67,427.94 $ 3,651.40 $ 760.39 $ $ 71,839.73 

Logic#96 Austin Boulevard Paving 4/1/25-6/30/25 $ 26,049.92 $ $ 287.57 $ 287.57 $ 26,049.92 

Logic #97 Austin Boulevard Paving Interest 4/1/25-6/30/25 $ 5,930.67 $ 287.57 $ 66.72 $ $ 6,284.96 

Logic#104 Wastewater Impact Fees 4/1/25-6/30/25 $ 4,776,633.79 $ 131,610.00 $ 53,592.60 $ 53,592.60 $ 4,908,243.79 

Logic #105 Wastewater Impact Fees Interest 4/1/25-6/30/25 $ 701,201.78 $ 53,592.60 $ 7,962.77 $ $ 762,757.15 

Logic #136 2018 LCRA Reuse Water Grant Project 4/1/25-6/30/25 $ 6,446.87 $ $ 71.19 $ 71.19 $ 6,446.87 

Logic #137 2018 LCRA Reuse Water Grant Project Interest 4/1/25-6/30/25 $ 2,484.58 $ 71.19 $ 27.75 $ $ 2,583.52 

Logic #138 Town Center Development 4/1/25-6/30/25 $ 959,575.00 $ $ 10,593.39 $ 10,593.39 $ 959,575.00 

Logic #139 Town Center Development Interest 4/1 /25-6/30/25 $ 151,110.99 $ 10,593.39 $ 1,712.87 $ $ 163,417.25 

Logic#144 General Fund Reserve Account 4/1 /25-6/30/25 $ 6,252,175.59 $ 4,500,000.00 $ 89,546.60 $ 1,489,546.60 $ 9,352,175.59 

Logic #145 General Fund Reserve Account Interest 4/1/25-6/30/25 $ 332,307.13 $ 89,546.60 $ 3,963.73 $ $ 425,817.46 

Logic #146 Real Estate 4/1/25-6/30/25 $ 995,817.73 $ $ 10,993.47 $ 10,993.47 $ 995,817.73 

Logic#147 Real Estate Interest 4/1 /25-6/30/25 $ 130,558.88 $ 10,993.47 $ 1,486.66 $ $ 143,039.01 

Logic#170 LV Sunset Park 4/1/25-6/30/25 $ 252,202.63 $ $ 2,784.25 $ 2,784.25 $ 252,202.63 

Logic#171 LV Sunset Park Interest 4/1/25-6/30/25 $ 42,334.27 $ 2,784.25 $ 479.18 $ $ 45,597.70 

Logic#172 ARPA Grant 4/1/25-6/30/25 $ 92,285.28 $ $ 572.63 $ 92,857.91 $ 

Logic #173 ARPA Grant Interest 4/1 /25-6/30/25 $ 197,907.29 $ 337.61 $ 1,230.74 $ 199,475.64 $ 

Logic #174 WTP Expansion 411/25-6/30/25 $ 684,811.00 $ $ 7,560.07 $ 7,560.07 $ 684,811.00 

Logic#175 WTP Expansion Interest 4/1 /25-6/30/25 $ 106,791.92 $ 7,560.07 $ 1,210.78 $ $ 115,562.77 

Logic#176 Waterline· Bar-K to Bronco 411/25-6/30125 $ 177,533.99 $ $ 1,959.91 $ 1,959.91 $ 177,533.99 

Logic #177 Wate�ine: Bar-K to Bronco Interest 4/1125-6/30125 $ 74,020.65 $ 1,959.91 $ 827.29 $ $ 76,807.85 

Logic #178 StreeVRoadway Impact Fees 411/25-6/30/25 $ 1,622,478.38 $ 188,835.12 $ 19,095.58 $ 19,095.58 $ 1,811,313.50 

Logic #179 StreeVRoadway Impact Fees Interest 4/1/25-6/30/25 $ 78,973.08 $ 19,095.58 $ 942.21 $ $ 99,010.87 

Logic #180 2024 CO Receiving Account 4/1125-6/30/25 $ 23,335,072.51 $ 2,354.63 $ 242,433.73 $ 3,505,376.26 $ 20,074,484.61 

Logic #181 2024 CO Receiving Account Interest 4/1/25-6/30125 $ 1,471,025.44 $ 242,433.73 $ 17,205.45 $ $ 1,730,664.62 

$ $ $ $ $ 

4/1/24-6130124 $ 68,822,071.11 $ 6,577,161.07 $ 775,547.71 $ 5,713,905.47 $ 70,460,874.42 

Totals Period Beginning Balance Transfers In Interest Earned Transfers Out Ending Balance 
















































